
13.03.17

Dates Prize Money City/Country

March
15 Mar - 19 Mar Wed - Sun $40.000 Minsk (BLR)
29 Mar - 2 Apr Wed - Sun $35.000 Bangkok (THA) 

April
26 Apr - 30 Apr Wed - Sun $35.000 Santiago de Chile (CHI) 
26 Apr - 30 Apr Wed - Sun $35.000 Otocec (SLO) 

May
2 May - 6 May Tue - Sat $35.000 Zagreb (CRO)
3 May - 7 May Wed - Sun $35.000 Sao Paulo (BRA) 

August
2 Aug - 6 Aug Wed - Sun $35.000 Pyongyang (PRK) 
9 Aug - 13 Aug Wed - Sun $46.000 Lagos (NGR) 

October
4 Oct - 8 Oct Wed - Sun $35.000 Warsaw (POL) 

31 Oct - 4 Nov Tue - Sat $35.000 De Haan (BEL) 

November
22 Nov - 26 Nov Wed - Sun $70.000 City TBD (ESP) 

Belgium Open

Spanish Open

Calendar
(by 13th March 2017)

Croatia Open
Seamaster Brazil Open

Pyongyang Open
Nigeria Open

Polish Open

Event

Belarus Belgosstrakh Open
Thailand Open

Seamaster Chile Open
Slovenian Open


